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* Performed a CLIA audit in 2023 

 

 

Michael Garcia 

Alpine Gardens  

970-371-6751 

mgarcia@greeninguplandscape.com  

 

Cullen Kinoshita 

Aqua Engineering, Inc 

970-282-1800 

ckinoshita@aquaengr.com 

 

Jason Klausner 

Aqua Engineering, Inc. 

970-229-9668 

jklausner@aquaengr.com 

 

Dale Morehouse 

EDAW-AECOM, Inc. 

970-484-6073 

dale.morehouse@aecom.com  

 

*Michelle Peterson                                          

MPI Designs LLC 

970-402-3047     

irrigationlady@gmail.com 

 

Brad Petschek     

Alpenglow Sprinkler & Landscaping 

970-493-6571 

ebpetschek@aol.com  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Josh Yeater 

All Terrain Ponds and Sprinklers 

970-304-1183 

joshyeater@atpslandscaping.com  

 

Calvin Thelen 

Aqua Engineering, Inc 

719-249-1484 

calvin@aquaengineering.com  

 

Spencer Bernard 

724-799-7272 

spencerjbernard@hotmail.com  

 

*Jordan Diede 

719- 930-2791 

j.diede15@hotmail.com  

 

Bob Toomey 

Evergreen Landscape and Sprinkler  

970-493-0588 

bob@evergreenlandscape.biz  

 

John Fugatt   

Longleaf Irrigation LLC 

970-556-5485 

john@longleafirrigation.com  

 

 


